
Raipur - Lucknow Jn. Garib Rath Express/12536 - GR - NER 
STA/Satna Junction to LJN/Lucknow Junction NER 

7h 55m - 389 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 R Raipur Junction 12:05 6 1 0 80 315 SECR
2 BYT Bhatapara 12:53 12:55 2m 1 1 64 42 273 SECR
3 USL Uslapur 14:05 14:15 10m 2 1 114 64 298 SECR
4 PND Pendra Road 15:42 15:44 2m 3 1 207 74 618 SECR
5 APR Anuppur Junction 16:25 16:30 5m 3 1 257 58 433 SECR
6 SDL Shahdol 17:12 17:14 2m 2 1 298 50 467 SECR
7 KTE Katni Junction 19:45 19:50 5m 3,4 1 424 74 381 WCR
8 STA Satna Junction 21:10 21:15 5m 3 1 522 54 315 WCR
9 CKTD Chitrakutdham Karwi 23:11 23:13 2m 1 1 627 89 142 NCR
10 ATE Atarra 23:38 23:40 2m 1 664 48 134 NCR
11 BNDA Banda 00:20 00:25 5m 1 2 696 78 123 NCR
12 RGU Ragaul 00:56 00:58 2m 2 736 44 123 NCR
13 CNB Kanpur Central 03:20 03:25 5m 9 2 840 41 127 NCR
14 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 05:10 5 2 911 - 121 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (03:54)

May 22 2024 (03:54)

1

1


